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Splitter Wye | Snappy Co.

Splitter Wye

Snappy # 715

Shappy

SUPPORTING COMFORTABLE LIVING™

PART # DESCRIPTION
715-101010 Splitter Wye 10x10x10
715-10104 Splitter Wye 10x10x4
715-10106 Splitter Wye 10x10x6
715-10108 Splitter Wye 10x10x8
715-1066 Splitter Wye 10x6x6

www.shappyco.com/products/galvanized-pipe,-duct-fittings/wyes/splitter-wye/#

U/M
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

UPC CODE

687384763051
687384763068
687384295613
687384763075
687384763082
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PART #
715-1077
715-1084
715-1085
715-1086
715-1087
715-1088
715-1095
715-1096
715-1097
715-1098
715-121010
715-12106
715-12107
715-12108
715-12109
715-121210
715-121212
715-12126
715-12128
715-1266
715-1286
715-1288
715-1296
715-1297
715-1298
715-1299
715-141010
715-14108
715-141210
715-141212
715-14126
715-14127
715-14128
715-14129
715-141410
715-141412
715-141414
715-14146
715-14148
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DESCRIPTION

Splitter Wye 10x7x7
Splitter Wye 10x8x4
Splitter Wye 10x8x5
Splitter Wye 10x8x6
Splitter Wye 10x8x7
Splitter Wye 10x8x8
Splitter Wye 10x9x5
Splitter Wye 10x9x6
Splitter Wye 10x9x7
Splitter Wye 10x9x8

Splitter wye 12x10x10

Splitter wye 12x10x6
Splitter wye 12x10x7
Splitter wye 12x10x8
Splitter wye 12x10x9

Splitter Wye 12x12x10
Splitter Wye 12x12x12

Splitter Wye 12x12x6
Splitter Wye 12x12x8
Splitter Wye 12x6x6
Splitter Wye 12x8x6
Splitter Wye 12x8x8
Splitter Wye 12x9x6
Splitter Wye 12x9x7
Splitter Wye 12x9x8
Splitter Wye 12x9x9

Splitter Wye 14x10x10

Splitte Wye 14x10x8

Splitter Wye 14x12x10
Splitter Wye 14x12x12

Splitter Wye 14x12x6
Splitter Wye 14x12x7
Splitter Wye 14x12x8
Splitter Wye 14x12x9

Splitter Wye 14x14x10
Splitter Wye 14x14x12
Splitter Wye 14x14x14

Splitter Wye 14x14x6
Splitter Wye 14x14x8

Splitter Wye | Snappy Co.
u/m
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

UPC CODE

687384295460
687384763105
687384763112
687384295323
687384295361
687384295309
687384295934
687384295484
687384295941
687384295965
687384295378
687384295385
687384295392
687384295316
687384295972
687384734976
687384763150
687384763167
687384734983
687384295478
687384763204
687384295478
687384763242
687384295996
687384296009
687384296014
687384296122
687384763259
687384295644
687384296139
687384763273
687384763280
687384763297
687384763303
687384763310
687384763327
687384763334
687384763358
687384763372
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PART #
715-1488
715-161210
715-161212
715-161410
715-161412
715-161414
715-16148
715-16149
715-161610
715-161612
715-161616
715-16166
715-16168
715-181414
715-181610
715-181612
715-181614
715-181616
715-181814
715-18188
715-201414
715-201614
715-201616
715-201812
715-201816
715-444
715-544
715-554
715-644
715-654
715-655
715-664
715-665
715-666
715-755
715-764
715-765
715-766
715-864
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DESCRIPTION

Splitter Wye 14x8x8
Splitter Wye 16x12x10
Splitter Wye 16x12x12
Splitter Wye 16x14x10
Splitter Wye 16x14x12
Splitter Wye 16x14x14
Splitter Wye 16x14x8
Splitter Wye 16x14x9
Splitter Wye 16x16x10
Splitter Wye 16x16x12
Splitter Wye 16x16x16
Splitter Wye 16x16x6
Splitter Wye 16x16x8
Splitter Wye 18x14x14
Splitter Wye 18x16x10
Splitter Wye 18x16x12
Splitter Wye 18x16x14
Splitter Wye 18x16x16
Splitter Wye 18x18x14
Splitter Wye 18x18x8
Splitter Wye 20x14x14
Splitter Wye 20x16x14
Splitter Wye 20x16x16
Splitter Wye 20x18x12
Splitter Wye 20x18x16
Splitter Wye 4x4x4
Splitter Wye 5x4x4
Splitter Wye 5x5x4
Splitter Wye 6x4x4
Splitter Wye 6x5x4
Splitter Wye 6x5x5
Splitter Wye 6x6x4
Splitter Wye 6x6x5
Splitter Wye 6x6x6
Splitter Wye 7x5x5
Splitter Wye 7x6x4
Splitter Wye 7x6x5
Splitter Wye 7x6x6
Splitter Wye 8x6x4

Splitter Wye | Snappy Co.
U/M
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

UPC CODE

687384763396
687384763426
687384763433
687384763457
687384295705
687384763464
687384763471
687384763488
687384763495
687384763501
687384763525
687384763532
687384763549
687384295903
687384763570
687384295781
687384296030
687384763587
687384763631
687384763662
687384763679
687384763693
687384763709
687384763716
687384763730
687384763778
687384763785
687384763792
687384295835
687384763808
687384296047
687384763822
687384776099
687384295354
687384296054
687384763846
687384296146
687384763853
687384763907
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PART # DESCRIPTION

715-865 Splitter Wye 8x6x5
715-866 Splitter Wye 8x6x6
715-875 Splitter Wye 8x7x5
715-876 Splitter Wye 8x7x6
715-877 Splitter Wye 8x7x7
715-884 Splitter Wye 8x8x4
715-886 Splitter Wye 8x8x6
715-888 Splitter Wye 8x8x8
715-975 Splitter Wye 9x7x5
715-976 Splitter Wye 9x7x6
715-977 Splitter Wye 9x7x7
715-984 Splitter Wye 9x8x4
715-985 Splitter Wye 9x8x5
715-986 Splitter Wye 9x8x6
715-987 Splitter Wye 9x8x7
715-994 Splitter Wye 9x9x4
715-996 Splitter Wye 9x9x6

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH
715-121010 17.75" 21"

Download the Snappy Credit Application and Agreement (/media/133327/Snappy-Credit-Application-and-

Splitter Wye | Snappy Co.
U/M
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

DEPTH
10 3/4"

UPC CODE

687384296061
687384295293
687384296078
687384296085
687384763921
687384763938
687384296092
687384763952
687384731258
687384295330
687384295439
687384764003
687384296108
687384295347
687384296115
687384764027
687384764041

Agreement.xIsx) here.

Corporate Headquarters

4001 Mark IV Parkway
Fort Worth, TX 76106
Phone: 817-336-2311
Fax: 817-625-0756
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