



Splitter Wye

Snappy # | 715



PART #	DESCRIPTION	U/M	UPC CODE
715-101010	Splitter Wye 10x10x10	EA	687384763051
715-10104	Splitter Wye 10x10x4	EA	687384763068
715-10106	Splitter Wye 10x10x6	EA	687384295613
715-10108	Splitter Wye 10x10x8	EA	687384763075
715-1066	Splitter Wye 10x6x6	EA	687384763082

PART #	DESCRIPTION	U/M	UPC CODE
715-1077	Splitter Wye 10x7x7	EA	687384295460
715-1084	Splitter Wye 10x8x4	EA	687384763105
715-1085	Splitter Wye 10x8x5	EA	687384763112
715-1086	Splitter Wye 10x8x6	EA	687384295323
715-1087	Splitter Wye 10x8x7	EA	687384295361
715-1088	Splitter Wye 10x8x8	EA	687384295309
715-1095	Splitter Wye 10x9x5	EA	687384295934
715-1096	Splitter Wye 10x9x6	EA	687384295484
715-1097	Splitter Wye 10x9x7	EA	687384295941
715-1098	Splitter Wye 10x9x8	EA	687384295965
715-121010	Splitter wye 12x10x10	EA	687384295378
715-12106	Splitter wye 12x10x6	EA	687384295385
715-12107	Splitter wye 12x10x7	EA	687384295392
715-12108	Splitter wye 12x10x8	EA	687384295316
715-12109	Splitter wye 12x10x9	EA	687384295972
715-121210	Splitter Wye 12x12x10	EA	687384734976
715-121212	Splitter Wye 12x12x12	EA	687384763150
715-12126	Splitter Wye 12x12x6	EA	687384763167
715-12128	Splitter Wye 12x12x8	EA	687384734983
715-1266	Splitter Wye 12x6x6	EA	687384295478
715-1286	Splitter Wye 12x8x6	EA	687384763204
715-1288	Splitter Wye 12x8x8	EA	687384295478
715-1296	Splitter Wye 12x9x6	EA	687384763242
715-1297	Splitter Wye 12x9x7	EA	687384295996
715-1298	Splitter Wye 12x9x8	EA	687384296009
715-1299	Splitter Wye 12x9x9	EA	687384296014
715-141010	Splitter Wye 14x10x10	EA	687384296122
715-14108	Splitte Wye 14x10x8	EA	687384763259
715-141210	Splitter Wye 14x12x10	EA	687384295644
715-141212	Splitter Wye 14x12x12	EA	687384296139
715-14126	Splitter Wye 14x12x6	EA	687384763273
715-14127	Splitter Wye 14x12x7	EA	687384763280
715-14128	Splitter Wye 14x12x8	EA	687384763297
715-14129	Splitter Wye 14x12x9	EA	687384763303
715-141410	Splitter Wye 14x14x10	EA	687384763310
715-141412	Splitter Wye 14x14x12	EA	687384763327
715-141414	Splitter Wye 14x14x14	EA	687384763334
715-14146	Splitter Wye 14x14x6	EA	687384763358
715-14148	Splitter Wye 14x14x8	EA	687384763372

PART #	DESCRIPTION	U/M	UPC CODE
715-1488	Splitter Wye 14x8x8	EA	687384763396
715-161210	Splitter Wye 16x12x10	EA	687384763426
715-161212	Splitter Wye 16x12x12	EA	687384763433
715-161410	Splitter Wye 16x14x10	EA	687384763457
715-161412	Splitter Wye 16x14x12	EA	687384295705
715-161414	Splitter Wye 16x14x14	EA	687384763464
715-16148	Splitter Wye 16x14x8	EA	687384763471
715-16149	Splitter Wye 16x14x9	EA	687384763488
715-161610	Splitter Wye 16x16x10	EA	687384763495
715-161612	Splitter Wye 16x16x12	EA	687384763501
715-161616	Splitter Wye 16x16x16	EA	687384763525
715-16166	Splitter Wye 16x16x6	EA	687384763532
715-16168	Splitter Wye 16x16x8	EA	687384763549
715-181414	Splitter Wye 18x14x14	EA	687384295903
715-181610	Splitter Wye 18x16x10	EA	687384763570
715-181612	Splitter Wye 18x16x12	EA	687384295781
715-181614	Splitter Wye 18x16x14	EA	687384296030
715-181616	Splitter Wye 18x16x16	EA	687384763587
715-181814	Splitter Wye 18x18x14	EA	687384763631
715-18188	Splitter Wye 18x18x8	EA	687384763662
715-201414	Splitter Wye 20x14x14	EA	687384763679
715-201614	Splitter Wye 20x16x14	EA	687384763693
715-201616	Splitter Wye 20x16x16	EA	687384763709
715-201812	Splitter Wye 20x18x12	EA	687384763716
715-201816	Splitter Wye 20x18x16	EA	687384763730
715-444	Splitter Wye 4x4x4	EA	687384763778
715-544	Splitter Wye 5x4x4	EA	687384763785
715-554	Splitter Wye 5x5x4	EA	687384763792
715-644	Splitter Wye 6x4x4	EA	687384295835
715-654	Splitter Wye 6x5x4	EA	687384763808
715-655	Splitter Wye 6x5x5	EA	687384296047
715-664	Splitter Wye 6x6x4	EA	687384763822
715-665	Splitter Wye 6x6x5	EA	687384776099
715-666	Splitter Wye 6x6x6	EA	687384295354
715-755	Splitter Wye 7x5x5	EA	687384296054
715-764	Splitter Wye 7x6x4	EA	687384763846
715-765	Splitter Wye 7x6x5	EA	687384296146
715-766	Splitter Wye 7x6x6	EA	687384763853
715-864	Splitter Wye 8x6x4	EA	687384763907

PART #	DESCRIPTION	U/M	UPC CODE
715-865	Splitter Wye 8x6x5	EA	687384296061
715-866	Splitter Wye 8x6x6	EA	687384295293
715-875	Splitter Wye 8x7x5	EA	687384296078
715-876	Splitter Wye 8x7x6	EA	687384296085
715-877	Splitter Wye 8x7x7	EA	687384763921
715-884	Splitter Wye 8x8x4	EA	687384763938
715-886	Splitter Wye 8x8x6	EA	687384296092
715-888	Splitter Wye 8x8x8	EA	687384763952
715-975	Splitter Wye 9x7x5	EA	687384731258
715-976	Splitter Wye 9x7x6	EA	687384295330
715-977	Splitter Wye 9x7x7	EA	687384295439
715-984	Splitter Wye 9x8x4	EA	687384764003
715-985	Splitter Wye 9x8x5	EA	687384296108
715-986	Splitter Wye 9x8x6	EA	687384295347
715-987	Splitter Wye 9x8x7	EA	687384296115
715-994	Splitter Wye 9x9x4	EA	687384764027
715-996	Splitter Wye 9x9x6	EA	687384764041

PART #	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH
715-121010	17.75"	21"	10 3/4"

Download the [Snappy Credit Application and Agreement \(/media/133327/Snappy-Credit-Application-and-Agreement.xlsx\)](/media/133327/Snappy-Credit-Application-and-Agreement.xlsx) here.

Corporate Headquarters

4001 Mark IV Parkway
Fort Worth, TX 76106
Phone: 817-336-2311
Fax: 817-625-0756